Monthly Report on Trainings for the Month of : October 2025

NACIN Zonal Campus: Mumbai

Training on

Sr. No

Name and Details of the
Training/Workshop Conducted

Name of the training

Duration
of
Training

Mode of
Training
(Online/

Dates

Number of Participants

From

To

Group A

Group B

Group C

CGST

SGST

CGST

SGST

CGST

SGST

Others

k%

Total

Man - Days

GST

Induction training of newly
appointed CGST Inspectors at
NACIN Lucknow

26.25

Offline

01.10.2025

31.10.2025

27

27

708.75

Induction training of newly
appointed CGST Inspectors at
NACIN, Delhi

26.25

Offline

01.10.2025

31.10.2025

32

32

840

3 Weeks Mandatory Training of
CGST Inspectors for Promotion to
the grade of Superintendent Offline
training in Pune

Offline

27.10.2025

31.10.2025

50

50

250

3 Weeks Mandatory Training of
CGST Inspectors Batch-2 for
Promotion to the grade of
Superintendent Offline training

12.75

Offline

01.10.2025

17.10.2025

56

56

714

Webinar- Modules of GSTN BO

0.5

Online

07.10.2005

07.10.2025

45

49

24.5

A Half day Webinar Abhigya- Recent
Decisions of GST council

0.5

Offline

15.10.2025

15.10.2025

128

28

392

550

275

3 Weeks Mandatory Training of
CGST Inspectors Batch-3 for
Promotion to the grade of
Superintendent Offline training

Offline

27.10.2025

31.10.2025

28

28

140

=<}

Webinar on Registration in GST

0.5

Online

29.10.2025

29.10.2025

105

111

55.5

Workshop on Capacity Building of
Officers for improving quality of
Adjudication in GST

Offline

27.10.2025

28.10.2025

11

22




10

Mandatory training for LDCs/Head

Hawaldars for promotions to the 9 Offline | 22.10.2025 | 31.10.2025 0 0 0 0 8 72
grade of Tax Assistant
Total for the month - October 25 87.75 14 128 380 392 922 3101.75
Total upto theznéonth -October | ) o 43 128 2001 392 2574 | 202085
11 Induction Training of Preventive
Officers/Examiners and Redeployed 7 Offline | 01.10.2025 | 10.10.2025 0 0 111 0 111 777
Appraisers
Induction Training of Preventive 1, ,o | oenine | 01.10.2025 | 31102025 | 0 0 58 0 58 12325
Officers/Examiners
13 Vigilance & Inquiry 2 Offline | 13.10.2025 | 14.10.2025 | 6 0 23 0 29 58
Customs Proceedings(Role of [0/P0) T "
Other than 14 2 weeks Induction training of 1125 | Offline | 22.10.2025 | 31.10.2025 | 0 0 57 0 57 641.25
GST Stenographer
15 Workshop on Intelligence Gathering
and Investigation Methods in 2 Offline | 15.10.2025 | 16.10.2025 0 0 12 0 12 24

Customs




16

Mandatory Training for Canteen

Attendant to the grade of Clerk 5 Offline | 27.10.2025 | 31.10.2025 0 0 0 0 4 4 20
Total for the month - October 25 48.5 6 261 0 0 4 271 2752.75
Total upto thezné"“th -October | 04 75 121 1597 72 20 | 225 2035 | 14146.25
On GST (For
Other Total for the month - October 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ministries/PS
Us or any Total upto the month - October 2 3 21 6 0 0 30 60

other

25




